
 
 

Veolia Water Milwaukee LLC 

SOUTH SHORE WATER RECLAMATION FACILITY 

TYPE 1 PAINTING OF THE EASTERN PORTION OF UTILITY TUNNEL #5 

PUBLIC BID NO. 61019 

 

Mr. Javier Sanchez (SWMBE) 

Sanchez Coating and Environmental LLC 

1334 W National Avenue 

Milwaukee, WI 53204-2114 

Phone: 714-302-0743 

javier@sanchezce.com 

 

 

Mr. Jose Sanchez (SWMBE) 

Sanchez Painting 

2624 W. Greenfield Ave. 

Milwaukee, WI 53204 

Phone : 414-643-4610 

Fax : 414-643-4496 

jose@sanchezptg.com 

 

Mr. John Andritsch (SWMBE) 

Porta Painting 

313 Travis Lane 

Waukesha, WI 53189 

Phone : 262-970-9713 

Fax : 262-970-9723 

John.a@portapainting.com 

 

Mr. Steven Macaione (SWMBE) 

Thomas A. Mason Co. Inc. 

1501 N. martin Luther King Drive 

Milwaukee, WI 53212 

Phone : 414-271-6688  

Fax : 414-289-9363 

macaione@tamason.com 

 

Mark & Rita Thomas (SWMBE) 

AP Contractors, LLC 

Diversified  Painters 

5425 South 98th Street 

Hales Corners, WI 53130 

Phone: 414-425-3533 

Fax ( 414)-425-3533 

Thomasrita1@att.net 

 

Mr. Steve Leeland 

CertaPro Painters 

Waukesha, WI 

Phone: 262-574-1555 

Fax: 262-574-9195 

Cell: 414-687-0379 

Sleeland@certapro.com 

 

 

Will Stevens (SWMBE) 

Service Painting Corp. 

2727 West Mill Road 

Milwaukee, WI 53209 

Phone: 414-247-9400 

will@servicepaintingcorp.com 

 

Tony Holzinger (SWMBE) 

Carboline 

4811 Broadway Street 

Manitowoc, WI 54220 

Phone: 920-684-1985 

Cell: 920-629-8802 

tholzinger@carboline.com 

 

 

  

  

 


